COLOR &

CHEMICAL
Relaxer $57.00
Perm $75.00
Toning $30.00
Balayage double process $124.00
Balayage $132.00
Full highlights $115.00
Partial highlights $68.00
Color retouch Roots $49.00
Full color $64.00
Semi permanent color $57.00
HAIR STYLES &_
EXTRA
Prom Hairstyle $65.00
Bridal Hairstyle $150.00
Scalp Massage to the Max $30.00
Scalp Massage & Unwind Time $50.00
HAIR EXTENSIONS
Clip-In Hair Extensions Up to $200
Tape-In Hair Extensions Up to $600
Sew-In (Weft) Hair Extensions Up to $600
I-Tip (Micro Bead) Hair Extensions Up to $800
U-Tip (Fusion) Hair Extensions Up to $1,200
Micro Ring Hair Extensions Up to $800
Keratin Bond (Pre-Bonded) Hair Extensions  Up to $1,200
Halo Hair Extensions Up to $400
Faux Locs and Braided Extensions Up to $500
Hair extension length-14-16
KERATIN SERVICES

Deep Conditioning Treatment $5to $15
Scalp Treatment $5to $15
Hair Mask $5 to $30
Keratin Smoothing Treatment Up to $400
Express Keratin Treatment Procedure Up to $250
Brazilian Blowout Procedure Up to $500
EYELASH EXTENSIONS

Classic Lash Extensions Up to $250

Volume Lash Extensions (Russian Volume or Mega

Volume) Up to $350
Hybrid Lash Extensions Up to $300
Strip Eyelashes Up to $300

Cluster Eyelashes Up to $300

Arms (Full)
Arms (Half)
Back (Full)
Back (Lower)
Back (Mid)
Back (Upper)
Brazilian (V)
Knees
Brazilian
Bikini Full
Bikini Line
Butt Full
Butt Strip
Chest (Full)
Chest (Strip)
Hands

Inner Thighs
Legs (Full)
Legs (Lower)
Legs (Upper)
Neck
Nipples
Shoulders
Stomach (Full)

Stomach (Strip)

Toes
Underarms

WAXING

A

Address

SALON

SPA

1151 Route 55 Suite

#202 Lagrangeville,

NY 12540

$35.00
$30.00
$53.00
$18.00
$23.00
$22.00
$50.00
$16.00
$50.00
$42.00
$33.00
$25.00
$15.00
$30.00
$20.00
$13.00
$16.00
$60.00
$38.00
$39.00
$12.00
$12.00
$23.00
$27.00
$12.00
$13.00
$21.00

FACIAL

Facial C $65.00
Classic Facial $50.00
Mens Facial $65.00
Teen Facial $65.00
Anti Aging collagen Facial $65.00
Detox Facial $65.00
Rejuvenating Facial $65.00
Sensitive Skin Facial $65.00
Rosacea Facial $65.00
Microdermabrasion $65.00
Glycolic peel $65.00
Lactic Peel $65.00
Salicylic Peel $65.00
LED Skin Phototherapy Treatment $65.00
Spa Enhancements $125.00
Ayurveda $125.00

THREADING
Eyebrow Threading $9.00
Eyebrow Tinting $23.00
Eyebrow Threading and Tinting Combo $30.00
Eyebrow and Lip Threading Combo $15.00
Eyebrow, Lip, and Chin Threading Combo $19.00
Chin Threading/Waxing $6.00
Upper Lip Threading/Waxing $6.00
Neck Threading $8.00
Full Face Threading/Waxing $30.00
Sideburn Threading/Waxing $12.00
MAKEUP

Prom Makeup $65.00
Bridal Makeup $150.00
Any occasion Makeup $65.00
Wedding Day Makeup $50.00

PERMANENT MAKEUP

Permanent Eyeliner upper and Lower $300
Permanent Eyeliner (upper only) $170.00
Permanent Eyeliner (lower only) $150.00
Permanent Eyebrows $300.00
Permanent Lipliner $188.00
Permanent Beauty Mark $53.00
Permanent Touch-Up (liner) $75 Each
Permanent Touch-Up (brows) $113 each
Permanent Touch-Up (lips) $95 Each



