COLOR & CHEMICAL

Relaxer	\$57.00
Perm	\$75.00
Toning	\$30.00
Balayage double process	\$124.00
Balayage	\$132.00
Full highlights	\$115.00
Partial highlights	\$68.00
Color retouch Roots	\$49.00
Full color	\$64.00
Semi permanent color	\$57.00

HAIR STYLES & EXTRA

Prom Hairstyle	\$65.00
Bridal Hairstyle	\$150.00
Scalp Massage to the Max	\$30.00
Scalp Massage & Unwind Time	\$50.00

HAIR EXTENSIONS

ı) II HIT EITHEL TOTOL TO	
	Clip-In Hair Extensions	Up to \$20
	Tape-In Hair Extensions	Up to \$60
	Sew-In (Weft) Hair Extensions	Up to \$60
	I-Tip (Micro Bead) Hair Extensions	Up to \$80
	U-Tip (Fusion) Hair Extensions	Up to \$1,20
	Micro Ring Hair Extensions	Up to \$80
	Keratin Bond (Pre-Bonded) Hair Extensions	Up to \$1,20
	Halo Hair Extensions	Up to \$40
I	Faux Locs and Braided Extensions	Up to \$50
I	Hair extension length-14-16	

KERATIN SERVICES

TETOTITY OFFICED	
Deep Conditioning Treatment	\$5 to \$15
Scalp Treatment	\$5 to \$15
Hair Mask	\$5 to \$30
Keratin Smoothing Treatment	Up to \$400
Express Keratin Treatment Procedure	Up to \$250
Brazilian Blowout Procedure	Up to \$500

EYELASH EXTENSIONS

E I EEI IOI I EII I EI IOI OI IO	
Classic Lash Extensions	Up to \$25
Volume Lash Extensions (Russian Volume or M	ega
Volume)	Up to \$35
Hybrid Lash Extensions	Up to \$30
Strip Eyelashes	Up to \$30
Cluster Eyelashes	Up to \$30

WAXING

WAXING	
Arms (Full)	\$35.00
Arms (Half)	\$30.00
Back (Full)	\$53.00
Back (Lower)	\$18.00
Back (Mid)	\$23.00
Back (Upper)	\$22.00
Brazilian (V)	\$50.00
Knees	\$16.00
Brazilian	\$50.00
Bikini Full	\$42.00
Bikini Line	\$33.00
Butt Full	\$25.00
Butt Strip	\$15.00
Chest (Full)	\$30.00
Chest (Strip)	\$20.00
Hands	\$13.00
Inner Thighs	\$16.00
Legs (Full)	\$60.00
Legs (Lower)	\$38.00
Legs (Upper)	\$39.00
Neck	\$12.00
Nipples	\$12.00
Shoulders	\$23.00
Stomach (Full)	\$27.00
Stomach (Strip)	\$12.00
Toes	\$13.00
Underarms	\$21.00

AIA SALON & SPA

Address

1151 Route 55 Suite #202 Lagrangeville, NY 12540

FACIAL

Facial	\$65.00
Classic Facial	\$50.00
Mens Facial	\$65.00
Teen Facial	\$65.00
Anti Aging collagen Facial	\$65.00
Detox Facial	\$65.00
Rejuvenating Facial	\$65.00
Sensitive Skin Facial	\$65.00
Rosacea Facial	\$65.00
Microdermabrasion	\$65.00
Glycolic peel	\$65.00
Lactic Peel	\$65.00
Salicylic Peel	\$65.00
LED Skin Phototherapy Treatment	\$65.00
Spa Enhancements	\$125.00
Ayurveda	\$125.00
THREADING	T
Eyebrow Threading	\$9.00
Eyebrow Tinting	\$23.00
Eyebrow Threading and Tinting Combo	\$30.00
Eyebrow and Lip Threading Combo	\$15.00
Eyebrow, Lip, and Chin Threading Combo	\$19.00

Full Face Threading/Waxing

MANKELID

\$6.00

\$6.00

\$8.00

\$30.00

\$12.00

Chin Threading/Waxing

Neck Threading

Upper Lip Threading/Waxing

Sideburn Threading/Waxing

\$65.00
\$150.00
\$65.00
\$50.00

PERMANENT MAKEUP

Permanent Eyeliner upper and Lower	\$300
Permanent Eyeliner (upper only)	\$170.00
Permanent Eyeliner (lower only)	\$150.00
Permanent Eyebrows	\$300.00
Permanent Lipliner	\$188.00
Permanent Beauty Mark	\$53.00
Permanent Touch-Up (liner)	\$75 Each
Permanent Touch-Up (brows)	\$113 each
Permanent Touch-Up (lips)	\$95 Each